


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2103/2026

Bharat Kumar Soni & Anr.

----Petitioners

Versus

State of Rajasthan & Ors.

----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Shailesh Prakash Sharma

For Respondent(s) : None Present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUROOP SINGHI
Order

30/03/2026

List the matter on 21.04.2026 as prayed by the learned counsel for the petitioners.

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(ANUROOP SINGHI),J

DANISH USMANI /163